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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/8/2019 to 11/9/2019

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:45.81 2018$ Lakeside

I Chien, A Su, M Mayfield, I Carpenter

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

ST3A1:56.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

BELL1 1:46.72 ST3A

Yang, Iris 11 Siripipat, Rylee 12

Lei, Megan 9 Jin, Rachel 12

26.06 30.18 24.8825.60

LW2 1:46.83 ST3A

Cross, Katie 12 Conze, Charlotte 11

Yeh, Brie 10 Hammer, Amelia 11

26.86 30.61 23.1326.23

MI3 1:49.49 ST3A

Williamson, Kaitlyn 11 Olsen, Grace 12

Tang, Mira 12 Bailey, Elizabeth 12

27.68 30.28 24.9426.59

HNA4 1:50.76 ST3A

Battepati, Sanjna 12 Scott, Elise 10

Rowe, Regan 10 Cross, Stella 11

28.34 30.98 24.9326.51

LKSD5 1:51.00 ST3A

Chen, Isabella 9 Liu, Katie 10

Mayfield, Mackenzie 10 Han, Grace 10

28.48 31.57 24.8126.14

INT6 1:54.13 ST3A

Wang, Grace 9 Jou, Jacqueline 12

Shiers, Sarah 12 Dugan, Kyra 11

26.90 34.06 26.3826.79

B - Final

ROOS7 1:52.73 ST3A

McCain, Lauren 11 Kolyvek, Hanna 11

Leary, Kate 12 Morris, Josie 10

29.11 32.16 25.6425.82

EC8 1:55.20 ST3A

Lewis, Alexa 10 Treacy, Katie 10

Huarte, Hannah 9 Leffingwell, Brooke 11

37.85 31.73 25.8519.77

GARF9 1:56.12

Cockrill, Savannah 9 Johnson, Alice 12

Fasullo, Emma 11 Chang, Jasmin 11

28.90 32.37 26.3928.46

PREP10 1:56.32

Obaob, Bea 10 Gooding, Liv 9

Warnock, Maya 12 Salentine, Sophia 9

29.53 33.34 26.3527.10

FRAN11 1:58.09

Straley, Maggie 9 Bui, Kalie 11

Heckman, Evelyn 10 Martin, Jasmyn 10

30.63 29.68 25.6332.15

JUAN12 2:00.80

Curran, Giulianna 12 Lim, Angelyiah 11

Ulvin, Emma 11 Truswell, Hallie 10

30.42 36.05 26.5927.74

 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:45.81 2018$ Lakeside

I Chien, A Su, M Mayfield, I Carpenter

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

ST3A1:56.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL1 1:47.51 ST3A

Yang, Iris 11 Siripipat, Rylee 12

Lei, Megan 9 Jin, Rachel 12

26.40 30.31 25.1025.70

LW2 1:49.22 ST3A

Cross, Katie 12 Conze, Charlotte 11

Yeh, Brie 10 Hammer, Amelia 11

27.67 31.22 24.0426.29

MI3 1:50.82 ST3A

Williamson, Kaitlyn 11 Olsen, Grace 12

Tang, Mira 12 Cruzen, Flora 9

27.76 30.68 25.7826.60

LKSD4 1:51.35 ST3A

Chen, Isabella 9 Liu, Katie 10

Mayfield, Mackenzie 10 Han, Grace 10

28.70 31.69 24.5726.39

HNA5 1:53.63 ST3A

Battepati, Sanjna 12 Scott, Elise 10

Rowe, Regan 10 Cross, Stella 11

28.23 32.96 25.0727.37

INT6 1:54.65 ST3A

Wang, Grace 9 Jou, Jacqueline 12

Shiers, Sarah 12 Dugan, Kyra 11

27.11 27.11

ROOS7 1:55.67 ST3A

McCain, Lauren 11 Kolyvek, Hanna 11

Leary, Kate 12 Morris, Josie 10

30.26 32.66 26.8425.91

PREP8 1:55.98 ST3A

Obaob, Bea 10 Gooding, Liv 9

Warnock, Maya 12 Salentine, Sophia 9

29.58 31.53 25.7329.14

GARF9 1:56.05

Cockrill, Savannah 9 Johnson, Alice 12

Fasullo, Emma 11 Chang, Jasmin 11

28.95 32.80 26.4427.86

EC10 1:57.36

Lewis, Alexa 10 Treacy, Katie 10

Huarte, Hannah 9 Leffingwell, Brooke 11

31.83 30.80 26.2628.47

JUAN11 2:00.35

Curran, Giulianna 12 Lim, Angelyiah 11

Ulvin, Emma 11 Truswell, Hallie 10

30.35 36.08 25.9427.98

FRAN12 2:00.76

Straley, Maggie 9 Bui, Kalie 11

Heckman, Evelyn 10 Martin, Jasmyn 10

32.04 30.09 25.5633.07

CLEVE13 2:02.96

Soria, Kathryn 10 Hong, Zoe 9

Ly, Vicki 12 Tsan, Cindy 11

31.43 30.46 29.9931.08

INGR14 2:03.11

Sikora, Mia 11 Kim, Estella 10

Wheeler, Zoe 11 Lemke, Saylor 9

31.67 33.98 27.2230.24

BALL15 2:05.85

D'Arche, Olivia 12 Keenan, Adeleine 12

Pickering, Corinne 11 Zhang, Wendy

32.62 27.64

BLAN16 2:07.33

Ponti, Ely 10 Megard, Anabella 10

Anderson, Alexis 10 Krembs, Theresa 11

35.69 26.26

NH17 2:08.59

Dahl, Helena 9 Parker, Katie 11

Hudson-Beeks, Aurora 10 Port, Rosemary 12

28.46

LINC18 2:10.56

Yau, Naomi 9 Epelbaum-Vorobiova, Sarah 9

Figlozzi, Cordelia 9 Davis, Carys 9

33.17 36.18 28.0833.13

CS19 2:15.77

Turner, Olivia 10 Kim, Tina 11

Bounsisey, Mariah 11 Kim, Lynn 10

1:04.47

WS20 2:27.01

Spott, Jaimie 12 Heinrich, Lydia 12

Ingraham, Audrey 11 Jones, Ella 9

53.77 30.74 29.6432.86

BAIN--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Hayes, Margaret 10 Solseng, Emma 9

Eldon-Everts, Moorea 12 Rodriguez, Xaveria 12

27.40 30.32 24.6726.62

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:47.34 2017$ Amy Tang

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

ST3A1:59.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD 12Valdman, Nathalie1 1:50.26 AAC

25.85 27.83 28.0728.51
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/8/2019 to 11/9/2019

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
A - Final ...   (#302  Girls 200 Yard Free)

LW 10Cross, Courtney2 1:52.22 ST3A

26.06 28.31 28.9128.94

MI 12Prophater, Cayla3 1:52.68 ST3A

26.06 28.64 28.8429.14

ROOS 11Ambach, Elke4 1:55.46 ST3A

26.33 28.82 30.4329.88

BELL  9Avansino, Mia5 1:56.91 ST3A

26.97 29.31 30.4530.18

MI 12Vandenbosch, Hailey6 1:59.45 ST3A

27.58 29.55 31.6130.71

B - Final

EC  9Huarte, Hannah7 1:57.32 ST3A

27.77 29.86 29.2530.44

INT 12Jou, Jacqueline8 1:58.25 ST3A

27.75 30.23 29.6630.61

BELL 11Casey, Eleanor9 1:59.95

27.55 30.48 30.4731.45

INGR 10Cady, Abby10 2:00.99

27.35 30.41 31.7731.46

BAIN 11Howard, Naomi11 2:01.26

27.61 30.58 32.1530.92

BAIN 10Michael, Eden12 2:02.37

27.49 31.08 31.8431.96

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:47.34 2017$ Amy Tang

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

ST3A1:59.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD 12Valdman, Nathalie1 1:51.73 ST3A

26.01 28.32 28.3729.03

MI 12Prophater, Cayla2 1:53.98 ST3A

26.02 29.03 29.4129.52

LW 10Cross, Courtney3 1:55.27 ST3A

26.77 29.27 29.5329.70

BELL  9Avansino, Mia4 1:55.98 ST3A

27.13 29.23 29.7929.83

ROOS 11Ambach, Elke5 1:57.34 ST3A

26.97 29.46 30.1530.76

MI 12Vandenbosch, Hailey6 1:57.86 ST3A

27.23 29.18 31.3930.06

EC  9Huarte, Hannah7 1:58.54 ST3A

28.29 29.74 30.3630.15

INT 12Jou, Jacqueline8 1:58.75 ST3A

27.70 30.10 30.1230.83

INGR 10Cady, Abby9 1:59.32 ST3A

27.09 30.31 30.9630.96

BAIN 11Howard, Naomi10 2:00.65

27.77 30.05 31.8031.03

BELL 11Casey, Eleanor11 2:00.70

27.45 30.69 30.7331.83

BAIN 10Michael, Eden12 2:00.72

28.01 30.71 30.4631.54

MI 11Lenington, Grace13 2:00.75

27.38 30.36 31.5131.50

LKSD  9Yang, Michelle14 2:02.45

28.22 30.95 31.4831.80

FRAN  9Straley, Maggie15 2:02.59

27.78 31.18 31.7231.91

INGR 10Patterson, Ellie16 2:02.99

28.51 30.97 31.7731.74

GARF 9Cockrill, Savannah17 2:03.71

28.22 30.69 31.9432.86

LINC  9Fox, Madeline18 2:04.20

28.63 30.74 32.5432.29

ROOS 11McCain, Lauren19 2:04.34

28.29 30.99 32.7232.34

MI 11Headrick, Annie20 2:05.87

28.12 31.58 33.3632.81

BLAN 11Van Hollebeke, Sarah21 2:08.30

29.38 32.53 32.4233.97

LW 12Wehrman, Katie22 2:08.55

28.90 32.19 33.6433.82

LKSD 11Dennis, Holand23 2:08.78

29.17 32.28 33.7533.58

GARF 10Bartlett, Evelyn24 2:09.49

29.40 33.30 33.2533.54

HNA  9Gelfand, Hope25 2:09.73

29.05 32.49 33.9734.22

GARF 9Camplin, Shay26 2:10.72

29.18 32.57 34.2334.74

BELL  9Jensen, Lauren27 2:10.98

29.28 33.11 33.9834.61

GARF 11Nilson, Melina28 2:11.50

29.54 33.62 34.2934.05

WS  9Elder, Roxane29 2:11.94

30.54 33.42 33.9234.06

ROOS 11Westhusing, Lucy30 2:13.15

29.64 34.13 34.1235.26

LW 11Ferguson, Sophia31 2:13.23

28.89 33.31 37.1433.89

BAIN 11Nordgren, Julia32 2:13.51

30.10 33.40 35.6834.33

HNA 10Johnson, Lauren33 2:13.81

30.22 33.53 35.6034.46

JUAN  9Sawicka, Maya34 2:15.33

29.69 33.73 35.3836.53

BELL 10Roberts, Xylia35 2:15.55

29.74 34.25 35.2636.30

HNA  9Larsen, Sophia36 2:16.04

30.25 33.83 36.5435.42

LINC  9Davis, Carys37 2:18.21

32.00 34.79 35.3736.05

LKSD  9Bauer, Grace38 2:18.54

31.75 35.63 34.8636.30

BALL 10Sharp-Milgram, Margaret39 2:23.64

32.61 35.95 36.7138.37

INGR 12Ton, Deanna--- DQ

False start

27.55 29.35 30.3730.18

BAIN 12Korytko, Zeya--- SCR

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 2:02.21 2015$ Kim Williams

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

ST3A2:13.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 10Hayes, Margaret1 2:04.30 ST3A

26.23 31.44 29.5537.08

BELL 12Siripipat, Rylee2 2:04.56 ST3A

26.33 32.14 29.8336.26

HNA 12Yao, Allyson3 2:07.89 ST3A

27.56 32.49 30.1037.74

MI 12Olsen, Grace4 2:09.87 ST3A

28.08 32.88 31.2937.62

LW 12Cross, Katie5 2:11.08 ST3A

27.63 33.75 31.1038.60

BELL 12Jin, Rachel6 2:11.61 ST3A

29.22 33.42 30.7338.24

B - Final

HNA 10Rowe, Regan7 2:11.83 ST3A

28.83 33.27 31.0638.67

LW 11Conze, Charlotte8 2:12.45 ST3A

29.25 32.98 32.3037.92

HNA 12Battepati, Sanjna9 2:15.61

27.98 32.98 34.3040.35

PREP  9Gooding, Liv10 2:16.20

30.21 35.53 31.3939.07

BAIN 11Kimball, Amelia11 2:16.92

29.57 34.96 32.3640.03

GARF 11Fasullo, Emma12 2:17.42

29.62 36.57 31.9439.29

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 2:02.21 2015$ Kim Williams

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

ST3A2:13.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 12Siripipat, Rylee1 2:06.01 ST3A

27.09 32.36 30.2536.31

BAIN 10Hayes, Margaret2 2:07.81 ST3A

27.07 32.87 30.2637.61

MI 12Olsen, Grace3 2:10.23 ST3A

28.26 32.88 31.5137.58

HNA 12Yao, Allyson4 2:10.30 ST3A

28.10 33.55 30.5838.07
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/8/2019 to 11/9/2019

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#303  Girls 200 Yard IM)

BELL 12Jin, Rachel5 2:11.95 ST3A

28.20 35.10 30.1938.46

LW 12Cross, Katie6 2:12.28 ST3A

28.04 34.06 30.8539.33

HNA 12Battepati, Sanjna7 2:13.29 ST3A

29.20 33.16 32.0338.90

GARF 11Fasullo, Emma8 2:13.49 ST3A

28.86 34.46 31.3338.84

LW 11Conze, Charlotte9 2:14.20

29.35 33.54 32.7338.58

HNA 10Rowe, Regan10 2:14.45

28.37 33.88 32.5739.63

PREP  9Gooding, Liv11 2:14.74

30.06 34.52 32.5337.63

BAIN 11Kimball, Amelia12 2:15.17

29.43 35.29 31.6038.85

LKSD 11Liu, Kimberly13 2:15.61

28.87 33.60 32.2840.86

HNA 10Scott, Elise14 2:17.89

28.87 36.25 32.6840.09

BAIN 12Eldon-Everts, Moorea15 2:20.66

28.69 35.31 34.3042.36

GARF 12Barreto, Valerie16 2:21.00

29.21 36.23 32.8742.69

GARF 11Lenz, Frances17 2:21.33

29.82 33.06 33.4145.04

LW 11Ying, Robin18 2:22.02

29.71 35.96 33.0743.28

BELL 10Tam, Kaili19 2:22.55

31.22 34.77 32.6843.88

BALL 12Keenan, Adeleine20 2:23.61

31.09 37.39 33.2141.92

MI 12Hamilton, Kate21 2:23.76

30.67 35.43 34.9642.70

LKSD 11He, Melody22 2:24.44

31.49 37.16 34.8740.92

MI 10Seneker, Molly23 2:24.93

29.63 36.35 33.1345.82

BAIN  9Tuinukuafe, Annalisia24 2:24.97

31.49 38.54 33.7441.20

ROOS 11Kolyvek, Hanna25 2:25.05

31.45 38.96 34.3040.34

GARF 12Johnson, Alice26 2:25.42

31.59 39.64 33.8740.32

MI 9Chechitelli, Cailey27 2:27.17

31.66 38.28 34.4142.82

ROOS 12VanBlaricom-Nutt, Abby28 2:27.45

30.82 35.69 35.5945.35

BELL 11Li, Amanda29 2:28.52

30.10 36.33 35.2946.80

ROOS  9Starace, Bellasaria30 2:28.60

31.84 36.12 34.0146.63

LKSD 12Mowat, Lucie31 2:28.95

33.59 37.02 37.1641.18

INGR 11Sikora, Mia32 2:29.04

31.02 36.74 35.3745.91

LKSD 12Kinsel, Eleanor33 2:30.44

32.81 36.67 36.4444.52

INGR 10Kim, Estella34 2:30.85

32.74 39.96 37.1141.04

JUAN  9Xie, Helen35 2:31.78

33.15 37.80 34.2146.62

WS 11Shelfer, Hannah36 2:34.59

31.95 40.11 36.7745.76

BLAN 10Ponti, Ely37 2:36.37

34.37 38.83 32.8950.28

PREP 12Bertucci, Lily38 2:36.49

32.46 41.45 36.1046.48

LW 11DeBoom, Summer39 2:39.70

33.16 38.69 37.5350.32

BLAN 10Megard, Anabella40 2:40.53

33.86 40.54 37.4748.66

NH  9Dahl, Helena--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

INGR 10Carlson, Erika--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 22.87 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

ST3A25.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 12Rudolph, Janelle1 22.49$ AAA

LW 11Hammer, Amelia2 23.63 ST3A

BLAN 11Haskins, Ella3 24.02 ST3A

BAIN  9Solseng, Emma4 24.19 ST3A

LKSD 10Mayfield, Mackenzie5 24.63 ST3A

INT  9Wang, Grace6 24.64 ST3A

B - Final

BELL  9Lei, Megan7 24.63 ST3A

HNA 11Cross, Stella8 24.81 ST3A

BAIN 12Rodriguez, Xaveria9 24.82 ST3A

BELL  9Hackworth, Gracie10 24.96 ST3A

INT 12Shiers, Sarah11 25.22

MI 12Bailey, Elizabeth12 25.26

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 22.87 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

ST3A25.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 12Rudolph, Janelle1 22.78$ AAA

LW 11Hammer, Amelia2 24.21 ST3A

BLAN 11Haskins, Ella3 24.45 ST3A

INT  9Wang, Grace4 24.57 ST3A

BAIN  9Solseng, Emma5 24.65 ST3A

LKSD 10Mayfield, Mackenzie6 24.82 ST3A

BELL  9Lei, Megan7 24.90 ST3A

BAIN 12Rodriguez, Xaveria8 24.91 ST3A

BELL  9Hackworth, Gracie9 24.97 ST3A

MI 12Bailey, Elizabeth10 25.19

HNA 11Cross, Stella11 25.29

INT 12Shiers, Sarah12 25.35

GARF 10Webb, Averi13 25.39

LW 11Neilson, Abby14 25.54

LKSD  9Chen, Isabella15 25.57

LKSD 10Han, Grace16 25.74

ROOS 10Archer, Claire*17 25.77

FRAN 10Martin, Jasmyn*17 25.77

MI 10Whelan, Austin19 25.85

MI 9Cruzen, Flora20 25.90

FRAN 11Bui, Kalie21 25.96

BAIN  9Sorensen, Sydney22 26.01

JUAN 11Ulvin, Emma23 26.03

JUAN 10Truswell, Hallie24 26.06

INGR  9Lemke, Saylor25 26.07

JUAN 12Curran, Giulianna26 26.13

BLAN  9Blume, Natalie27 26.20

LW 11Ferguson, Caitlyn28 26.37

GARF 12Alford, Molly29 26.39

GARF 10Tamura, Alana30 26.50

GARF 11Chang, Jasmin31 26.53

EC 11Leffingwell, Brooke32 26.57

HNA 10Smith, Gabby33 26.69

MI 11Comstock, Brooke34 26.70

EC 10Lewis, Alexa*35 26.84

BAIN 10King, Lucy*35 26.84

BLAN 11Krembs, Theresa37 26.90

ROOS 10Morris, Josie38 26.94

HNA 11Kelly, Grace39 27.03

HNA 11Houser, Mela40 27.13

LKSD 12Meyerson, Harper41 27.19

PREP 11Casey, Caroline42 27.29

INT 11Dugan, Kyra43 27.34

PREP 10Chalmers, Sydney44 27.38

BELL 12Paik, Jamie45 27.40

BALL 10Billings, Claire46 27.41

JUAN 11Lim, Angelyiah47 27.46

WS 10Ortega Guerrero, Mariana48 27.68

PREP 11Guarda Vazquez, Eva49 27.83

ROOS 11Westhusing, Lucy50 27.96

LW 11Rabuchin, Riley51 28.01

BALLZhang, Wendy52 28.07

NH 12Port, Rosemary53 28.17

PREP 11Bevan, Molly54 28.31

BLAN 10Mulligan, Erin55 28.44

INGR 10Nichoalds, Carissa56 28.56

CLEVE 12Ly, Vicki57 28.59
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/8/2019 to 11/9/2019

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#304  Girls 50 Yard Free)

JUAN 12Evans, Madisen58 28.68

ROOS 11Liu, Sidney59 28.72

INGR 10Kosev, Sophie60 29.32

CS 11Bounsisey, Mariah61 29.34

WS 11Ingraham, Audrey62 29.83

BALL 11Laur, Josephine63 29.99

INGR 11Wheeler, Zoe--- DQ

False start

INT  9Zhang, Sophia--- DQ

False start

 
#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 453.60 2006$ Jessie Snowden

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MI 9Andrews, Brooke1 458.05$

BELL 11Doud, Isabella2 363.30

MI 12McGuffin, Sophia3 363.10

BAIN 10Tiernan, Bryn4 342.15

LW 10Brewer, Madeline5 323.70

LW 11Rabuchin, Sydney6 318.10

JUAN 12Smith, Ashlynn7 313.60

CS  9Schiltz, Maggie8 304.75

BALL  9Curtis, Clem9 296.25

HNA 12McNeill, Cait10 291.35

LW 12Yoshida, Peyton11 286.45

CS 11Carlile-Kovacs, Virag12 274.35

GARF 12Morris, Margot--- X201.50

LW 12Lawler, Natalie--- X199.30

HNA 11Hegde, Maya--- X183.95

BLAN 11Berryessa, Willow--- X179.10

BELL 12Littrell, Anna--- X123.75

BALL 11Kistler, Lianne--- X121.70

INGR 10Vahey, Joanna--- X120.90

HNA 12Richey, Hannah--- X119.90

LKSD 10Lipsky, Aliyah--- X119.40

HNA 11Schattenkerk, Ella--- X118.70

GARF 10Ellerbrook, Claire--- X116.80

MI 9Bertlin, Anna--- X108.60

LKSD 11Lau, Kathryn--- X107.80

BAIN  9Lincoln, Laura--- X99.70

BELL 11Rubin, Makena--- DQ

Declared false start

INT  9Raffetto, Jane--- SCR

INT 10Baumann, Ashley--- SCR

MI 11Lavin, Allyson--- SCR

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 55.81 2011$ Grace Wold

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

ST3A59.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 10Hayes, Margaret1 55.17$ AAC

25.61 29.56

LKSD 10Mayfield, Mackenzie2 58.00 ST3A

26.68 31.32

ROOS 12Leary, Kate3 58.14 ST3A

27.41 30.73

BELL 11Yang, Iris4 58.54 ST3A

27.27 31.27

LW 10Foltenyi, Jade5 58.86 ST3A

26.51 32.35

LW 10Yeh, Brie6 59.12 ST3A

27.69 31.43

B - Final

HNA 12Yao, Allyson7 58.62 ST3A

27.60 31.02

MI 12Vandenbosch, Hailey8 59.44 ST3A

27.73 31.71

INT 12Shiers, Sarah9 59.46 ST3A

28.60 30.86

EC 10Treacy, Katie10 59.56 ST3A

27.87 31.69

BELL 12Jin, Rachel11 59.70 ST3A

28.11 31.59

BAIN 10Levan, Siena12 1:00.26

27.93 32.33

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 55.81 2011$ Grace Wold

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

ST3A59.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 10Hayes, Margaret1 56.52 ST3A

26.24 30.28

ROOS 12Leary, Kate2 58.23 ST3A

27.28 30.95

LKSD 10Mayfield, Mackenzie3 58.48 ST3A

27.56 30.92

LW 10Yeh, Brie*4 58.68 ST3A

27.73 30.95

BELL 11Yang, Iris*4 58.68 ST3A

27.51 31.17

LW 10Foltenyi, Jade6 58.86 ST3A

27.01 31.85

MI 12Vandenbosch, Hailey7 59.26 ST3A

27.37 31.89

HNA 12Yao, Allyson8 59.40 ST3A

27.95 31.45

EC 10Treacy, Katie9 59.84

27.50 32.34

INT 12Shiers, Sarah10 1:00.00

28.04 31.96

BELL 12Jin, Rachel11 1:00.15

28.24 31.91

BAIN 10Levan, Siena*12 1:00.45

28.03 32.42

LKSD 11Rohde, Lauren*12 1:00.45

28.65 31.80

Swim-Off Required

HNA 11Cross, Stella14 1:00.66

28.47 32.19

JUAN 11Ulvin, Emma15 1:00.71

29.22 31.49

MI 12Tang, Mira16 1:00.78

28.25 32.53

GARF 12Barreto, Valerie17 1:01.23

29.05 32.18

HNA 10Scott, Elise18 1:01.42

28.37 33.05

BAIN 12Eldon-Everts, Moorea19 1:01.57

28.23 33.34

GARF 10Tamura, Alana20 1:01.68

28.91 32.77

LW 11Wu, Helen21 1:01.97

28.82 33.15

MI 9Buchan, Alexis22 1:02.85

29.53 33.32

MI 10Seneker, Molly23 1:03.00

29.64 33.36

BELL 10Lee, Rena24 1:04.45

30.76 33.69

GARF 10Yu, Hope25 1:04.53

30.39 34.14

HNA  9Gelfand, Hope26 1:05.11

30.61 34.50

PREP 12Warnock, Maya27 1:06.16

30.18 35.98

BLAN 10Anderson, Alexis28 1:06.27

30.71 35.56

LKSD 11Dennis, Holand29 1:06.54

31.37 35.17

BELL  9Wyzga, Olivia30 1:06.99

31.52 35.47

BALL 11Pickering, Corinne31 1:07.51

31.35 36.16

NH 10Hudson-Beeks, Aurora32 1:08.07

31.51 36.56

JUAN 12Wong, Megan33 1:08.31

30.98 37.33

BAIN 11Hall, Jacqueline34 1:08.49

33.31 35.18
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/8/2019 to 11/9/2019

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

INGR 11Wheeler, Zoe35 1:08.79

32.34 36.45

GARF 10Bartlett, Evelyn36 1:08.93

32.26 36.67

PREP 11Kounellas, Carolyn37 1:09.05

32.05 37.00

JUAN  9Xie, Helen38 1:09.30

33.78 35.52

WS 11Shelfer, Hannah39 1:09.32

32.24 37.08

CLEVE 12Ly, Vicki40 1:09.93

32.67 37.26

ROOS 12Crossland, Allison41 1:09.97

32.16 37.81

LKSD 12Kelly, Anna42 1:10.22

31.72 38.50

LW 12Blanchard, Jaqueline43 1:11.76

31.10 40.66

LINC  9Figlozzi, Cordelia44 1:12.55

33.91 38.64

FRAN 10Heckman, Evelyn45 1:16.19

34.56 41.63

 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 49.77 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

ST3A55.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LW 11Hammer, Amelia1 51.62 ST3A

24.96 26.66

BLAN 11Haskins, Ella2 52.61 ST3A

25.29 27.32

ROOS 11Ambach, Elke3 53.17 ST3A

25.53 27.64

BAIN 12Rodriguez, Xaveria4 53.39 ST3A

25.46 27.93

BELL  9Lei, Megan5 53.49 ST3A

25.87 27.62

INT 12Jou, Jacqueline6 54.64 ST3A

26.40 28.24

B - Final

GARF 10Webb, Averi7 54.38 ST3A

25.79 28.59

LKSD 10Liu, Katie8 54.46 ST3A

26.54 27.92

MI 12Bailey, Elizabeth9 55.11

26.25 28.86

LKSD  9Yang, Michelle10 55.50

26.24 29.26

ROOS 10Archer, Claire11 56.42

26.76 29.66

BAIN 11Kimball, Amelia--- DQ

Delay of meet

26.74 29.27

 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 49.77 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

ST3A55.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 12Rodriguez, Xaveria1 53.05 ST3A

25.66 27.39

LW 11Hammer, Amelia2 53.32 ST3A

26.01 27.31

BLAN 11Haskins, Ella3 53.33 ST3A

25.50 27.83

BELL  9Lei, Megan4 53.71 ST3A

26.30 27.41

ROOS 11Ambach, Elke5 54.15 ST3A

26.30 27.85

INT 12Jou, Jacqueline6 54.71 ST3A

26.57 28.14

LKSD 10Liu, Katie7 54.74 ST3A

26.61 28.13

BAIN 11Kimball, Amelia8 55.18

26.46 28.72

MI 12Bailey, Elizabeth9 55.20

26.11 29.09

GARF 10Webb, Averi10 55.75

26.74 29.01

LKSD  9Yang, Michelle11 56.03

26.80 29.23

ROOS 10Archer, Claire12 56.06

26.88 29.18

BELL  9Hackworth, Gracie13 56.07

27.08 28.99

LW 10Foltenyi, Jade14 56.27

26.73 29.54

JUAN 12Curran, Giulianna15 56.36

27.21 29.15

MI 11Williamson, Kaitlyn16 56.55

27.20 29.35

BLAN  9Blume, Natalie17 56.77

27.28 29.49

BAIN  9Sorensen, Sydney18 57.30

27.71 29.59

JUAN 10Truswell, Hallie19 57.37

27.56 29.81

FRAN 10Martin, Jasmyn20 57.42

27.73 29.69

LKSD 10Han, Grace21 57.43

27.32 30.11

PREP  9Salentine, Sophia22 57.50

27.85 29.65

HNA 12Wells, Cassidy23 57.63

27.30 30.33

MI 9Cruzen, Flora24 58.22

27.44 30.78

EC 11Leffingwell, Brooke25 58.52

27.69 30.83

GARF 11Snyder, Ellie*26 58.96

28.36 30.60

PREP 11Foley, Grace*26 58.96

28.23 30.73

BAIN 10King, Lucy28 58.97

28.01 30.96

LW 11Ferguson, Caitlyn29 59.04

27.68 31.36

HNA  9Crow, Caroline30 59.35

28.09 31.26

ROOS 10Morris, Josie31 59.36

28.00 31.36

PREP 10Chalmers, Sydney32 59.60

28.14 31.46

INT 11Deutsch, Elizabeth33 59.90

28.34 31.56

LW 11Neilson, Abby34 1:00.10

28.35 31.75

BELL  9Lee, Erica35 1:00.19

28.58 31.61

GARF 11Chang, Jasmin36 1:00.37

28.59 31.78

LINC  9Yau, Naomi37 1:00.45

29.05 31.40

BELL  9Song, Stephanie38 1:00.59

28.42 32.17

WS 10Ortega Guerrero, Mariana39 1:00.85

HNA 10Smith, Gabby40 1:00.89

28.23 32.66

HNA 11Kelly, Grace41 1:00.96

28.49 32.47

PREP 11Casey, Caroline42 1:01.00

29.12 31.88

MI 11Steinhauer, Celia43 1:01.13

28.44 32.69

LKSD 12Stipech, Scarlet44 1:01.14

28.25 32.89

JUAN  9Bissett, Abby45 1:01.35

28.95 32.40

INT 11Dugan, Kyra46 1:01.47

28.61 32.86

GARF 10Luu, Jessica47 1:01.48

28.36 33.12

NH 10Hudson-Beeks, Aurora48 1:01.81

29.86 31.95

JUAN 12Evans, Madisen49 1:02.00

30.18 31.82

INT  9Zhang, Sophia50 1:02.07

29.46 32.61
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/8/2019 to 11/9/2019

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#307  Girls 100 Yard Free)

INGR  9Wilkins, Eliza51 1:02.14

29.42 32.72

INGR 12Anderson, Erin52 1:02.70

29.90 32.80

NH 12Port, Rosemary53 1:03.09

30.13 32.96

BALL 10Billings, Claire54 1:03.23

30.25 32.98

INGR 10Kosev, Sophie55 1:03.24

30.11 33.13

BLAN 10Ponti, Ely56 1:03.54

30.48 33.06

ROOS 11Liu, Sidney57 1:03.67

30.29 33.38

CS 10Turner, Olivia58 1:03.78

29.48 34.30

BALL  9Griffin, Willow59 1:04.18

30.72 33.46

BALLZhang, Wendy60 1:04.26

30.53 33.73

CS 11Bounsisey, Mariah61 1:05.05

31.21 33.84

BALL 10Bell, Xalli62 1:06.66

31.47 35.19

BALL 11Laur, Josephine63 1:06.75

31.00 35.75

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:51.64 2007$ Andie Taylor

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

ST3A5:20.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD 12Valdman, Nathalie1 4:55.48 AAC

26.56 28.69 29.6629.28

30.00 30.17 30.21 30.56

30.56 29.79

MI 12Prophater, Cayla2 5:00.18 ST3A

26.79 29.44 30.4230.11

30.39 30.65 30.72 30.86

31.04 29.76

LW 10Cross, Courtney3 5:07.74 ST3A

27.17 29.61 30.6830.25

30.97 31.44 31.66 31.80

32.32 31.84

INGR 12Ton, Deanna4 5:09.43 ST3A

27.72 29.95 31.5830.86

31.51 31.73 31.46 31.65

31.69 31.28

BELL  9Avansino, Mia5 5:12.11 ST3A

28.15 30.28 31.4531.21

31.72 32.02 32.13 32.13

32.00 31.02

LKSD 11Rohde, Lauren6 5:22.36

28.22 31.21 33.0832.34

33.22 33.00 33.32 33.21

32.89 31.87

B - Final

FRAN  9Straley, Maggie7 5:07.76 ST3A

26.91 29.73 31.6630.67

31.46 31.49 31.54 31.49

31.80 31.01

EC  9Huarte, Hannah8 5:21.45

28.60 31.02 31.9332.16

32.72 32.85 33.25 33.37

33.18 32.37

BELL 11Casey, Eleanor9 5:23.51

29.10 31.40 32.5932.07

32.73 33.30 33.18 33.66

33.76 31.72

INGR 10Patterson, Ellie10 5:25.27

28.90 31.41 32.5131.85

32.67 32.87 33.31 33.55

34.43 33.77

MI 11Lenington, Grace11 5:28.13

28.19 31.66 33.3432.28

33.53 33.86 34.23 34.47

34.15 32.42

GARF 11Fasullo, Emma12 5:34.74

28.49 31.78 34.4433.65

34.50 34.83 34.44 34.28

34.36 33.97

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:51.64 2007$ Andie Taylor

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

ST3A5:20.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD 12Valdman, Nathalie1 4:57.87 ST3A

26.64 29.24 30.0229.75

30.38 30.26 30.43 30.64

30.73 29.78

MI 12Prophater, Cayla2 5:01.81 ST3A

27.02 29.88 30.5930.63

30.53 30.69 30.79 31.06

30.94 29.68

LW 10Cross, Courtney3 5:12.78 ST3A

27.94 30.58 31.6930.99

31.82 32.10 32.08 32.08

31.92 31.58

BELL  9Avansino, Mia4 5:12.84 ST3A

28.47 30.78 31.6431.23

31.94 31.87 32.08 32.03

31.73 31.07

INGR 12Ton, Deanna5 5:15.40 ST3A

28.69 30.88 31.9631.87

32.22 32.05 32.07 32.07

32.01 31.58

LKSD 11Rohde, Lauren6 5:19.94 ST3A

28.37 31.37 32.7031.89

32.69 32.95 32.99 32.84

32.83 31.31

EC  9Huarte, Hannah7 5:20.53 ST3A

28.85 30.81 32.1831.70

32.34 32.55 32.94 33.30

33.18 32.68

FRAN  9Straley, Maggie8 5:22.24

29.09 32.02 32.9532.76

32.76 32.49 33.25 32.92

32.15 31.85

BELL 11Casey, Eleanor9 5:24.52

28.74 32.15 33.2332.52

33.08 33.21 33.07 33.66

33.31 31.55

MI 11Lenington, Grace10 5:25.42

28.70 31.84 33.2832.63

33.55 33.56 33.43 33.55

32.95 31.93

INGR 10Patterson, Ellie11 5:25.88

29.08 31.43 33.2532.09

32.96 33.15 33.33 33.34

33.80 33.45

GARF 11Fasullo, Emma12 5:27.41

28.53 32.04 33.7532.93

33.71 33.48 33.63 33.38

33.26 32.70

BAIN 10Michael, Eden13 5:27.73

29.49 32.49 33.5132.97

33.46 33.57 33.50 33.19

33.54 32.01

MI 11Headrick, Annie14 5:38.27

29.00 31.90 34.3033.30

34.84 35.37 34.98 35.28

35.22 34.08

LINC  9Fox, Madeline15 5:38.72

29.80 32.36 34.1833.77

34.23 34.77 35.22 35.17

35.21 34.01

MI 9Chechitelli, Cailey16 5:44.34

30.73 34.15 35.1234.65

34.34 35.08 35.08 35.60

35.15 34.44

HNA 10Douglas, Claire17 5:46.78

30.10 34.64 35.5435.33

35.41 35.77 36.35 35.93

34.30 33.41
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/8/2019 to 11/9/2019

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#308  Girls 500 Yard Free)

BELL  9Jensen, Lauren18 5:48.25

30.70 34.06 35.6234.89

35.36 36.00 35.91 35.52

35.32 34.87

HNA 10Johnson, Lauren19 5:54.21

31.25 35.57 36.5936.62

36.31 36.54 36.13 35.80

35.47 33.93

LKSD 12Stamatoyannopoulos, Arianna20 5:55.41

31.40 34.08 36.1135.17

36.02 36.37 36.13 37.23

36.69 36.21

LW 12Wehrman, Katie21 5:56.05

29.97 34.16 36.1534.77

37.33 36.29 37.33 37.16

37.36 35.53

BAIN 11Nordgren, Julia22 5:56.15

31.28 34.42 36.5335.43

36.67 36.67 36.63 36.86

36.66 35.00

ROOS 10Hagan, Zoe23 5:56.89

30.74 34.03 36.2935.85

37.17 36.96 37.25 36.96

36.86 34.78

HNA  9Baber, Katie24 5:57.25

31.13 35.98 36.8336.74

37.00 36.75 37.37 36.46

35.01 33.98

GARF 11Nilson, Melina25 6:00.40

32.12 34.50 36.5335.17

37.62 37.18 37.04 37.22

36.79 36.23

PREP 12Warnock, Maya26 6:07.29

30.87 34.50 36.6436.90

37.53 38.04 38.11 39.31

38.40 36.99

JUAN  9Sawicka, Maya27 6:08.55

31.32 36.07 38.0637.74

37.49 36.85 38.05 37.32

38.54 37.11

ROOS 11McCain, Lauren--- DQ

Declared false start

INGR 10Carlson, Erika--- DFS

Declared false start

BAIN 12Korytko, Zeya--- SCR

 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:37.93 2016$ Lakeside

C Wagner, H Teegan, A Wagner, H Shabb

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

ST3A1:43.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

BELL1 1:36.26$ AAC

Yang, Iris 11 Siripipat, Rylee 12

Hackworth, Gracie 9 Rudolph, Janelle 12

24.95 24.07 22.1225.12

BAIN2 1:38.14 ST3A

Rodriguez, Xaveria 12 Sorensen, Sydney 9

Solseng, Emma 9 Hayes, Margaret 10

25.11 25.41 23.5724.05

LKSD3 1:39.13 ST3A

Chen, Isabella 9 Yang, Michelle 9

Han, Grace 10 Valdman, Nathalie 12

25.71 25.20 23.4024.82

LW4 1:39.21 ST3A

Neilson, Abby 11 Yeh, Brie 10

Foltenyi, Jade 10 Cross, Courtney 10

25.69 25.27 23.7224.53

HNA5 1:41.12 ST3A

Cross, Stella 11 Wells, Cassidy 12

Yao, Allyson 12 Rowe, Regan 10

25.70 25.44 24.9325.05

MI6 1:41.82 ST3A

Bailey, Elizabeth 12 Cruzen, Flora 9

Vandenbosch, Hailey 12 Prophater, Cayla 12

25.45 25.79 25.1525.43

B - Final

INT7 1:42.52 ST3A

Shiers, Sarah 12 Dugan, Kyra 11

Jou, Jacqueline 12 Wang, Grace 9

25.43 26.90 24.7325.46

EC8 1:42.60 ST3A

Huarte, Hannah 9 Leffingwell, Brooke 11

Lewis, Alexa 10 Treacy, Katie 10

24.76 26.02 25.4126.41

BLAN9 1:43.16 ST3A

Blume, Natalie 9 Anderson, Alexis 10

Krembs, Theresa 11 Haskins, Ella 11

26.22 26.51 24.0026.43

GARF10 1:43.38 ST3A

Barreto, Valerie 12 Chang, Jasmin 11

Tamura, Alana 10 Webb, Averi 10

27.16 26.71 24.2625.25

ROOS11 1:43.64

Archer, Claire 10 Morris, Josie 10

Westhusing, Lucy 11 Ambach, Elke 11

26.73 25.16 24.3427.41

JUAN12 1:44.10

Ulvin, Emma 11 Lim, Angelyiah 11

Curran, Giulianna 12 Truswell, Hallie 10

25.77 26.79 26.2325.31

 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:37.93 2016$ Lakeside

C Wagner, H Teegan, A Wagner, H Shabb

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

ST3A1:43.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL1 1:38.05 ST3A

Yang, Iris 11 Siripipat, Rylee 12

Hackworth, Gracie 9 Rudolph, Janelle 12

24.83 24.37 22.7126.14

BAIN2 1:39.22 ST3A

Rodriguez, Xaveria 12 Sorensen, Sydney 9

Solseng, Emma 9 Hayes, Margaret 10

24.64 25.72 24.0924.77

LW3 1:39.80 ST3A

Conze, Charlotte 11 Yeh, Brie 10

Foltenyi, Jade 10 Cross, Courtney 10

25.87 25.17 24.2024.56

LKSD4 1:40.43 ST3A

Han, Grace 10 Yang, Michelle 9

Rohde, Lauren 11 Valdman, Nathalie 12

25.83 25.39 23.6125.60

MI5 1:41.06 ST3A

Bailey, Elizabeth 12 Cruzen, Flora 9

Vandenbosch, Hailey 12 Prophater, Cayla 12

25.33 25.86 24.5725.30

HNA6 1:42.17 ST3A

Cross, Stella 11 Kelly, Grace 11

Yao, Allyson 12 Rowe, Regan 10

25.16 26.01 25.2025.80

INT7 1:43.37 ST3A

Shiers, Sarah 12 Dugan, Kyra 11

Jou, Jacqueline 12 Wang, Grace 9

25.85 26.89 25.3925.24

BLAN8 1:43.91

Blume, Natalie 9 Anderson, Alexis 10

Krembs, Theresa 11 Haskins, Ella 11

26.50 26.48 24.4726.46

GARF9 1:44.10

Barreto, Valerie 12 Chang, Jasmin 11

Tamura, Alana 10 Webb, Averi 10

26.88 26.39 25.0425.79

ROOS10 1:44.73

Archer, Claire 10 Morris, Josie 10

Westhusing, Lucy 11 Ambach, Elke 11

25.38 26.54 25.1227.69
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/8/2019 to 11/9/2019

SeaKing District 2 Girls Swim and Dive Champs

Rule 3 Art. 2: Suits can have ONE manufacturer's logo no more than 2.25 in

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

EC11 1:44.90

Huarte, Hannah 9 Leffingwell, Brooke 11

Lewis, Alexa 10 Treacy, Katie 10

25.81 26.68 25.7726.64

JUAN12 1:45.76

Curran, Giulianna 12 Lim, Angelyiah 11

Ulvin, Emma 11 Truswell, Hallie 10

26.34 27.18 26.2725.97

INGR13 1:46.53

Ton, Deanna 12 Wilkins, Eliza 9

Patterson, Ellie 10 Lemke, Saylor 9

26.26 27.69 25.9026.68

PREP*14 1:47.82

Bertucci, Lily 12 Chalmers, Sydney 10

Casey, Caroline 11 Salentine, Sophia 9

30.11 26.46

BALL*14 1:47.82

Billings, Claire 10 Keenan, Adeleine 12

Laur, Josephine 11 Zhang, Wendy

26.80 27.79 26.1927.04

Swim-Off Required

WS16 1:55.68

Shelfer, Hannah 11 Heinrich, Lydia 12

Elder, Roxane 9 Ortega Guerrero, Mariana 10

28.67 30.66 26.9629.39

NH17 2:00.25

Leahy, Charlotte 12 Morgan, Sidney 11

Ascani, Grace 11 Stewart, Ava 10

29.36 30.25 29.8530.79

CS18 2:10.65

Kim, Tina 11 Taylor, Lola 12

Rosenthal, Sabina 9 Kim, Lynn 10

30.24 1:40.41

CLEVE19 2:15.63

Tsan, Cindy 11 Brown, Elise 10

Zhen, Kelly 11 Quarnstrom, Peyton 10

31.60 29.07

FRAN20 2:26.62

Rothmeyer, Grace 11 Maurer, Ella 12

Duong, Angel 10 Rosario, Ailin 10

35.38 33.08

LINC--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Fox, Madeline 9 Figlozzi, Cordelia 9

Epelbaum-Vorobiova, Sarah 9Davis, Carys 9

27.17 30.54 28.7729.78

 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 53.68 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

ST3A1:01.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 12Rudolph, Janelle1 53.02$ AAA

25.70 27.32

BELL 11Yang, Iris2 55.80 AAC

26.98 28.82

INT  9Wang, Grace3 57.25 ST3A

27.91 29.34

MI 11Williamson, Kaitlyn4 59.60 ST3A

28.46 31.14

ROOS 12Leary, Kate5 59.91 ST3A

28.89 31.02

HNA 12Battepati, Sanjna6 1:00.33 ST3A

29.10 31.23

B - Final

LW 12Cross, Katie7 57.47 ST3A

27.57 29.90

MI 12Tang, Mira8 1:00.29 ST3A

29.25 31.04

GARF 9Cockrill, Savannah9 1:00.93 ST3A

29.90 31.03

INGR 10Cady, Abby10 1:01.86

30.18 31.68

GARF 11Lenz, Frances11 1:02.38

29.96 32.42

BAIN 10Levan, Siena12 1:02.86

30.55 32.31

 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 53.68 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

ST3A1:01.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 12Rudolph, Janelle1 54.02 AAA

26.51 27.51

BELL 11Yang, Iris2 56.57 ST3A

27.72 28.85

INT  9Wang, Grace3 57.66 ST3A

28.00 29.66

ROOS 12Leary, Kate4 58.79 ST3A

28.51 30.28

MI 11Williamson, Kaitlyn5 59.16 ST3A

28.60 30.56

HNA 12Battepati, Sanjna6 1:00.21 ST3A

29.19 31.02

LW 12Cross, Katie7 1:00.37 ST3A

28.97 31.40

MI 12Tang, Mira8 1:00.51 ST3A

29.36 31.15

GARF 9Cockrill, Savannah9 1:01.00 ST3A

29.92 31.08

GARF 11Lenz, Frances10 1:01.15

29.58 31.57

INGR 10Cady, Abby11 1:01.43

30.14 31.29

BAIN 10Levan, Siena12 1:01.71

30.00 31.71

LKSD  9Chen, Isabella13 1:01.93

29.76 32.17

LKSD 11Liu, Kimberly14 1:01.96

29.97 31.99

PREP 10Obaob, Bea15 1:03.08

30.11 32.97

BAIN 11Howard, Naomi16 1:03.18

30.65 32.53

LW 11Ying, Robin17 1:03.74

30.89 32.85

HNA 10Douglas, Claire18 1:04.21

31.08 33.13

GARF 9Camplin, Shay19 1:04.26

30.66 33.60

CLEVE 10Soria, Kathryn20 1:04.49

30.89 33.60

ROOS 10Hagan, Zoe21 1:04.69

31.61 33.08

LKSD 12Kinsel, Eleanor22 1:05.72

31.19 34.53

PREP 11Foley, Grace23 1:06.38

32.33 34.05

BELL 11Li, Amanda24 1:06.90

32.35 34.55

ROOS 12VanBlaricom-Nutt, Abby25 1:06.92

32.65 34.27

NH  9Dahl, Helena26 1:06.95

32.70 34.25

HNA  9Baber, Katie27 1:07.26

32.43 34.83

BAIN 11Conklin, Elena28 1:07.29

32.58 34.71

LW 11Wu, Helen29 1:07.64

33.01 34.63

HNA  9Larsen, Sophia30 1:07.65

32.92 34.73

INT 10Tiwana, Malika31 1:07.77

32.83 34.94

MI 9Buchan, Alexis32 1:07.98

32.98 35.00

ROOS  9Starace, Bellasaria33 1:08.25

33.31 34.94

INT 11Deutsch, Elizabeth34 1:08.81

33.51 35.30
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#310  Girls 100 Yard Back)

GARF 11Li, Mona35 1:08.83

33.32 35.51

INGR 11Sikora, Mia36 1:08.98

33.50 35.48

EC 10Lewis, Alexa37 1:09.64

33.74 35.90

LW 11Ferguson, Sophia38 1:09.80

33.43 36.37

CS 10Turner, Olivia39 1:09.94

33.49 36.45

BAIN  9Fiore, Alessandra40 1:10.02

33.70 36.32

LINC  9Yau, Naomi41 1:10.28

34.36 35.92

BALL 11Pickering, Corinne42 1:10.46

34.68 35.78

PREP 11Bevan, Molly43 1:10.57

34.66 35.91

MI 11Steinhauer, Celia44 1:10.64

34.09 36.55

BELL  9Dunphy, Kaitlyn45 1:10.90

34.42 36.48

LKSD 12Stamatoyannopoulos, Arianna46 1:11.46

34.19 37.27

BALL 12D'Arche, Olivia47 1:11.77

34.07 37.70

INGR 12Anderson, Erin48 1:12.10

35.64 36.46

WS  9Jones, Ella49 1:15.03

36.89 38.14

LINC  9Smith, Kayla50 1:17.44

37.06 40.38

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 1:03.42 2015$ Kim Williams

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

ST3A1:07.75

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN  9Solseng, Emma1 1:03.99 ST3A

29.60 34.39

FRAN 11Bui, Kalie2 1:04.52 ST3A

30.55 33.97

BELL 12Siripipat, Rylee3 1:06.43 ST3A

31.27 35.16

MI 12Olsen, Grace4 1:07.08 ST3A

31.40 35.68

LW 10Yeh, Brie5 1:07.41 ST3A

31.92 35.49

HNA 10Rowe, Regan6 1:07.58 ST3A

32.02 35.56

B - Final

LW 11Conze, Charlotte7 1:08.67

32.60 36.07

EC 10Treacy, Katie8 1:08.82

32.58 36.24

PREP  9Gooding, Liv9 1:08.86

32.84 36.02

LKSD 10Liu, Katie10 1:09.03

32.61 36.42

HNA 12Wells, Cassidy11 1:09.70

32.47 37.23

CLEVE  9Hong, Zoe12 1:10.06

33.16 36.90

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 1:03.42 2015$ Kim Williams

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

ST3A1:07.75

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN  9Solseng, Emma1 1:04.80 ST3A

30.35 34.45

FRAN 11Bui, Kalie2 1:05.16 ST3A

30.77 34.39

BELL 12Siripipat, Rylee3 1:06.24 ST3A

30.98 35.26

LW 10Yeh, Brie4 1:06.66 ST3A

31.31 35.35

MI 12Olsen, Grace5 1:06.90 ST3A

31.32 35.58

HNA 10Rowe, Regan6 1:07.67 ST3A

32.46 35.21

EC 10Treacy, Katie7 1:07.76

32.11 35.65

LW 11Conze, Charlotte8 1:07.90

32.26 35.64

LKSD 10Liu, Katie9 1:08.61

32.30 36.31

CLEVE  9Hong, Zoe10 1:08.95

32.02 36.93

PREP  9Gooding, Liv11 1:09.04

32.90 36.14

HNA 12Wells, Cassidy12 1:09.37

32.81 36.56

GARF 11Snyder, Ellie13 1:09.64

33.12 36.52

GARF 12Johnson, Alice14 1:11.04

33.21 37.83

ROOS 11Kolyvek, Hanna15 1:11.25

33.76 37.49

LKSD 11He, Melody16 1:11.36

33.33 38.03

LKSD 12Mowat, Lucie17 1:12.02

34.18 37.84

BAIN  9Ramadan, Ghadir18 1:12.40

34.05 38.35

MI 10Prophater, Stella19 1:12.58

32.95 39.63

BAIN  9Tuinukuafe, Annalisia20 1:12.74

34.39 38.35

MI 10Sommerfield, Cecilia21 1:13.15

34.99 38.16

HNA 11Houser, Mela22 1:13.34

34.46 38.88

HNA 10Williams, Fiona23 1:14.92

35.02 39.90

BELL 10Tam, Kaili24 1:15.47

36.42 39.05

INGR 10Kim, Estella25 1:15.76

36.27 39.49

MI 12Chen, Luna26 1:16.01

35.70 40.31

ROOS  9Mefford, Audrey27 1:16.38

34.41 41.97

BELL 11Nguyen, Katrina28 1:16.72

35.92 40.80

BAIN 12Broom, Milena29 1:17.09

36.61 40.48

INGR  9Wilkins, Eliza30 1:17.22

36.05 41.17

BALL 12Keenan, Adeleine31 1:17.25

36.54 40.71

INGR  9Lemke, Saylor32 1:17.37

37.10 40.27

BELL 10Roberts, Xylia33 1:17.52

37.21 40.31

LW 12Lewis, Madison34 1:18.32

36.46 41.86

LINC  9Epelbaum-Vorobiova, Sarah35 1:18.39

36.56 41.83

PREP 12Bertucci, Lily36 1:19.37

36.79 42.58

ROOS  9Wells, Avery37 1:19.87

37.25 42.62

PREP 10Stuart, Gabby38 1:20.20

37.46 42.74

LKSD 10Schwarzwalder, Sofia39 1:20.57

37.37 43.20

CLEVE 10Soria, Kathryn40 1:20.60

37.74 42.86

INGR 12Engber, Kirsten41 1:20.65

38.28 42.37

JUAN 11Lim, Angelyiah42 1:21.52

37.84 43.68
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Results
 
#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:28.33 2018$ Bellevue

J Rudolph, R Jin, D Li, A Wyzga

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

ST3A3:45.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LW1 3:30.93 AAC

Cross, Courtney 10 Cross, Katie 12

Foltenyi, Jade 10 Hammer, Amelia 11

26.10 53.59 53.0425.09

24.94 53.27 24.41 51.03

BELL2 3:31.01 AAC

Lei, Megan 9 Hackworth, Gracie 9

Jin, Rachel 12 Rudolph, Janelle 12

26.02 53.98 54.5226.08

25.78 54.35 22.98 48.16

LKSD3 3:33.96 ST3A

Mayfield, Mackenzie 10 Yang, Michelle 9

Liu, Katie 10 Valdman, Nathalie 12

25.39 53.36 54.9726.04

26.30 54.27 24.60 51.36

MI4 3:37.00 ST3A

Prophater, Cayla 12 Tang, Mira 12

Vandenbosch, Hailey 12 Olsen, Grace 12

25.65 53.36 55.0315.55

25.85 54.94 25.09 53.67

ROOS5 3:40.77 ST3A

Archer, Claire 10 McCain, Lauren 11

Leary, Kate 12 Ambach, Elke 11

27.16 56.78 54.9325.94

26.08 55.24 25.66 53.82

BAIN6 3:43.53 ST3A

Kimball, Amelia 11 Michael, Eden 10

Howard, Naomi 11 Levan, Siena 10

26.63 55.37 57.3026.90

26.19 56.09 26.14 54.77

B - Final

HNA7 3:43.62 ST3A

Scott, Elise 10 Wells, Cassidy 12

Battepati, Sanjna 12 Yao, Allyson 12

26.91 57.26 56.7626.73

26.48 55.98 25.53 53.62

GARF8 3:45.42 ST3A

Fasullo, Emma 11 Lenz, Frances 11

Tamura, Alana 10 Webb, Averi 10

27.65 57.11 57.9727.75

26.86 56.88 17.19 53.46

INGR9 3:45.65 ST3A

Patterson, Ellie 10 Anderson, Erin 12

Ton, Deanna 12 Cady, Abby 10

27.33 57.26 58.8027.87

26.82 55.25 25.63 54.34

FRAN10 3:55.12

Martin, Jasmyn 10 Straley, Maggie 9

Heckman, Evelyn 10 Bui, Kalie 11

26.57 56.02 55.0326.27

30.88 1:07.71 26.53 56.36

PREP11 3:55.56

Foley, Grace 11 Warnock, Maya 12

Salentine, Sophia 9 Gooding, Liv 9

28.00 59.88 59.3927.45

28.01 58.20 27.94 58.09

BLAN--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Blume, Natalie 9 Van Hollebeke, Sarah 11

Krembs, Theresa 11 Haskins, Ella 11

27.58 57.45 58.5327.79

27.26 57.49 24.90 52.24

 
#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:28.33 2018$ Bellevue

J Rudolph, R Jin, D Li, A Wyzga

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

ST3A3:45.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD1 3:34.57 ST3A

Mayfield, Mackenzie 10 Yang, Michelle 9

Liu, Katie 10 Valdman, Nathalie 12

25.71 53.64 55.1026.30

26.10 54.26 24.67 51.57

BELL2 3:35.12 ST3A

Hackworth, Gracie 9 Lei, Megan 9

Jin, Rachel 12 Rudolph, Janelle 12

26.91 56.22 54.0725.83

26.17 54.78 24.06 50.05

MI3 3:37.61 ST3A

Prophater, Cayla 12 Tang, Mira 12

Vandenbosch, Hailey 12 Olsen, Grace 12

25.80 53.79 55.6126.47

25.93 54.81 25.31 53.40

LW4 3:39.34 ST3A

Cross, Courtney 10 Cross, Katie 12

Foltenyi, Jade 10 Hammer, Amelia 11

27.26 57.50 52.7023.99

25.76 54.39 26.06 54.75

ROOS5 3:42.66 ST3A

Archer, Claire 10 McCain, Lauren 11

Leary, Kate 12 Ambach, Elke 11

27.00 55.77 57.8627.29

25.76 54.45 26.16 54.58

BAIN6 3:44.25 ST3A

Kimball, Amelia 11 Michael, Eden 10

Howard, Naomi 11 Levan, Siena 10

26.56 55.31 57.0427.06

26.69 56.17 26.43 55.73

BLAN7 3:46.61

Blume, Natalie 9 Van Hollebeke, Sarah 11

Krembs, Theresa 11 Haskins, Ella 11

27.62 57.02 58.7828.05

27.32 57.50 25.62 53.31

HNA8 3:49.34

Battepati, Sanjna 12 Wells, Cassidy 12

Scott, Elise 10 Yao, Allyson 12

27.10 56.29 1:07.9827.38

17.89 49.29 26.31 55.78

GARF9 3:50.05

Luu, Jessica 10 Fasullo, Emma 11

Tamura, Alana 10 Webb, Averi 10

28.42 1:00.59 57.1527.34

26.79 56.25 16.48 56.06

INGR10 3:55.01

Patterson, Ellie 10 Anderson, Erin 12

Cady, Abby 10 Ton, Deanna 12

27.88 58.68 1:03.9530.09

26.39 55.84 27.32 56.54

PREP11 3:55.55

Foley, Grace 11 Warnock, Maya 12

Salentine, Sophia 9 Gooding, Liv 9

28.32 59.99 59.8027.40

28.01 57.84 27.35 57.92

FRAN12 4:04.07

Martin, Jasmyn 10 Straley, Maggie 9

Heckman, Evelyn 10 Bui, Kalie 11

27.15 57.43 59.3128.12

33.44 1:10.71 26.68 56.62

INT13 4:06.46

Tiwana, Malika 10 Zhang, Sophia 9

Pei, Elizabeth 11 Deutsch, Elizabeth 11

28.34 1:00.74 1:02.0428.84

29.30 1:03.62 28.33 1:00.06

JUAN14 4:09.01

Lim, Angelyiah 11 Evans, Madisen 12

Sawicka, Maya 9 Bissett, Abby 9

30.96 1:03.94 1:01.1328.79

29.29 1:01.61 23.73 1:02.33

LINC15 4:14.57

Yau, Naomi 9 Smith, Kayla 9

Davis, Carys 9 Fox, Madeline 9

29.95 1:03.80 1:06.5031.88

29.74 1:32.70 31.57

CLEVE16 4:15.06

Hong, Zoe 9 Soria, Kathryn 10

Tsan, Cindy 11 Ly, Vicki 12

27.97 1:00.63 1:10.1331.36

28.58 1:01.87 29.19 1:02.43

BALL17 4:27.36

Bell, Xalli 10 Sharp-Milgram, Margaret 10

Steinburg, Emma 9 Griffin, Willow 9

31.58 1:07.10 1:07.5931.82

31.92 1:07.60 30.94 1:05.07
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Preliminaries ...   (#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

WS18 4:47.94

Spott, Jaimie 12 Heinrich, Lydia 12

Jones, Ella 9 Elder, Roxane 9

39.30 1:26.74 33.69

29.64 1:02.26

EC19 4:59.26

Quinn, Emily 12 Weeks, Hailey 12

Manelski, Jenn 12 Lopezlira, Dani 12

33.05 1:13.29 1:18.0535.15

33.83 1:47.59 40.33

CS20 5:05.94

Kim, Tina 11 Taylor, Lola 12

Rosenthal, Sabina 9 Kim, Lynn 10

31.86 1:09.21 36.44

NH--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Hudson-Beeks, Aurora 10 Dahl, Helena 9

Leahy, Charlotte 12 Port, Rosemary 12

30.17 1:03.45 57.9827.76

30.34 1:03.95 30.25 1:03.72

 
#313  Girls 100 Yard Fly Swim-off

District Rec: 55.81 2011$ Grace Wold

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

ST3A59.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

LKSD 11Rohde, Lauren1 58.97 ST3A

27.82 31.15

BAIN 10Levan, Siena2 59.84

27.36 32.48

 
#314  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Swim-off

District Rec: 1:39.06 2001$ Bellevue

L Leong, L Bogachus, H Preston, B Murray

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

ST3A1:43.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Swim-off

PREP1 1:44.74

28.79 23.71 25.7326.51

BALL2 1:45.01

26.67 26.65 25.4926.20

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 314

1. Bellevue 243

2. Lake Washington 213

3. Mercer Island 176

4. Lakeside 143

5. Bainbridge Island 136

6. Holy Names Academy 114

7. Roosevelt 85

8. Interlake 73

9. Eastside Catholic 40

10. Garfield 39

11. Bishop Blanchet 33

12. Franklin 30

13. Ingraham 28

14. Seattle Prep 17

15. Juanita 11

16. Chief Sealth 6

17. Ballard 4

18. Cleveland 1


